Handicap List

02/06/2018

Please notify any errors to Rafael.Lucas.Rodriguez@esa.int

AALB 1 I. Aalbers-Ligthart 46.0*
AGUI 3 I Aguilar Sanchez 28.9*
ALLE1 M Allen-Jordaan 36.0*
ALLE 2 R Allen 27.4%*
ANSA 1 S Ansari 19.8*
BAST 3 M Basten-Beuk 36.0*
BAUS 1 F Bausier 54.0*
BEAR 1 M Bearman 19.0*
BECK 1 G Beckwith 18.0%*
BEDD 1 ABeddow 36.0*
BEHR 1 | Behrmann-Scheer 32.4%
BEHR 2 P Behrmann 17.4%*
BINE 2 HC Binedell 46.0%*
BING 1 C Bingham 22.2*
BINN 1 DABINNS 10.6*
BLYT1 P Blythe 15.3*
BOCK 2 JL Bock 54.0*
BOER 1 N de Boer 24.1%*
BOER 2 R Boer 21.0*
BORD 1 F BORDALLO VILLAR 25.3%*
BORS 1 N Borst 23.4%*
BORS 2 W Borst 26.8*
BREE 1 M Breedijk 33.2*
BROT 1 L Brothier 16.5%*
BROU 1 R Brough 31.5%
BURE 1 R Bureo Dacal 36.0*
BUTU 1 J Butu 18.2%*
CAPI1 S Capitanio 24.5%
CARM 1 ACarmio 54.0*
CARM 2 B Carmio 53.0%*
CERR1 G. Cerrone 34.5%*
CHAT1 B Chaturvedi 24.1*
CHAT2 D Chaturvedi 20.3%*
CHIA1 JC CHIARINI 19.5%*
CLym1 B Clymans 25.1*
coLL1 D Collins 23.7%*
COND 1 B Condon 30.9*
CONN1 CConnor 26.4*

COST1 P Coste 54.0*



CUIP1
DAVI 2
DAVI 3
DEJ1
DETT1
DOES 1
DOES 2
DUMO1
DURR1
EDWA1
EK 1
ELFV1
ELIA1
ELSE1
FANC 1
FANC 2
FRAN 1
FREN 1
FREN 2
FRIT1
FRUE1
GARA1
GARA2
GAT1
GILL1
GLAT1
GONG 1
GOUL1
GOUR1
GREE 2
HAAK 1
HAAS 1
HARB 1
HARB 4
HARR 1
HART 1
HENS 2
HENS 3
HERB 1
HILL 1
HIOR1
HJOR 2
HOEK 1
HOLT 1
HORD 1
HUBE 1
HUNT 1
ISAK 1
ISAK 2
JANS 1
JANS 2
JEAN 1

E CUIPER

EJAM Davis-van de Berg

RW Davis
BW delJong
N Dettmann

GMT Doeswijk-Kavanagh

HP Doeswijk

ML DUMONT

SJ DURRANT

C. EDWARDS

AM van den Eijkel
AElfving

CElia

F.M. ELSENDOORN
L FANCHI

L Fanchi

A FRANKE

H French
JAFrench

JC Fritzsche

H FRUEHOLZ

C Garat

F Garat

G Gatti

M Gillies
AGlatston

H Gongrijp

G Gould

G Gourmelon

D. GREEN

C Haakman

JP Haasnoot

R Harboe Sorensen

M. Harboe-Sorensen

R Harris

| Hartog

J Hensbergen
B Henson

D Herbst

P Hillebrand

AGI Hjortnaes-Pedersen

K Hjortnaes
F.P.M. Hoek
J Holt

M Hordijk

F HUBER
JHunt

D Isakeit

G Isakeit
Floor Jansen
RJansen
Aleanes

24.2%*
23.1*
23.3*
25.7*
15.2*
12.7*
25.2*
54.0*
54.0*
23.0*
35.4*
15.6*
54.0*
46.0*
54.0*
49.0*
54.0*
36.0*
23.2*
36.0*
43.0*
54.0*
16.6*
36.0*
10.1*
28.7*
36.0*
41.0*
22.3*
54.0*
22.3*
25.4*
29.7*
38.0*
24.0*
24.7*
15.4*
25.0*
54.0*
22.2%*
21.8*
30.2*
34.1*
24.2%*
20.6*
27.7*
21.4*
34.1*
15.7*
47.0*
21.0*
12.3*



JEAN 2
JONE1
JUNG 1
JUNG 2
JURA1
KARL 1
LAVO 2
LAWT 1
LEIB 1
LIND 1
LUCA3
LUDW 1
MARE 1
MART 5
MCDO 2
MCMA 1
MCNA1
MEIN 1
MEIN 2
MICH 1
MICH 2
MIGN 1
MOON 1
MULL 1
MURR 1
NICK 1
NICK 2
NOLL 1
OBST1
OEL 1
PARI 1
PEET 1
PEET 2
PERE1
PIMM 1
PINN 1
POHL 1
PRAD 1
PREZ1
PROW 1
RACC1
RAUC1
REDD 1
REDD 2
REGI 1
REMM 1
RODG 1
RODR1
ROLL1
ROLL 2
ROOS 1
ROSM 1

B Jeanes
HJones

Blung

Glung

PJ Jurado Lozano
H-U Karl

X Lavocat

C Lawton

J LEIBRANDT
HN LINDMAN

R Lucas Rodriguez
K Ludwig

E MARELLI

P Martino

C McDonnell

P McManamon
P. McNamara

M Meiner

R Meiner

X Michalski
Alexandre Michalski
D. Mignolo

SG MOON

M Mueller-Dettmann
AMURRELL

B Nickson

R Nickson

H Nollen

AObst

H van Oel

D PARIS

FW Peeters

J Peeters

J Pereira

| Pimm

F PINNA
APohland

R Prades

SR PREZELUS

P prowaregolf
G RACCA

EH RAUCAMP-VAN LUYN
J Reddy

J Reddy

V Regis

AWLM REMMEN
D. Rodgers

P RODRIGUEZ
M Roll

J Rolls-Philips

P Roos
TRosmalen

36.0*
14.6*
23.0*
26.5*
41.0*
36.0*
36.0*
20.2*
23.5*
11.0*
13.9*
18.0*
38.0*
27.7*
27.3*
27.0*
9.3*

22.1*
30.3*
19.1*
19.9*
20.4*
25.9*
38.0*
15.0*
24.8*
25.4*
18.7*
26.6*
24.4*
44.0*
19.9*
18.7*
19.5*
17.4%
22.7*
54.0*
22.7*
14.4*
36.0*
26.1*
34.8*
30.3*
31.5*
17.8*
27.2*
47.0*
42.0*
17.6*
24.4*
15.8*
19.6*



SABB 1
SABO1
SAND 1
SMEL 1
SMEL 2
SMIT 1
SMIT 2
SORE 1
SPAN 1
SPIN 2
STER 2
STRA1
STRI'1
TAN 1
TAYL1
THI 1
THIR 1
THOR1
TODD 1
TOSE 1
USER 1
VAN 2
VAN 6
VAN 7
VAN 10
VAN 13
VELD 2
VERL 1
VERL 2
VESS 1
VIAU 1
WAPS 1
WATS 1
WEAR 1
WEIS 1
WENZ 1
WILL1
WINZ 2
ZIMM 1
ZING 1
VAN 13
VELD 2
VERL 1
VERL 2
VESS 1
VIAU 1
WAPS 1
WATS 1
WEAR 1
WEIS 1
WENZ 1
WILL1

M. SABBATINI

E Sabourin
ASanderink

BJ Smeltink

W Smeltink

G Smit

O Smith

J Sorensen

W Spangenberg
G Spinella

U Sterzl

E Strauch

N STRICKER

G Tan

BG Taylor

V Thirkettle-Kayser
AThirkettle

JML Thoret Slagmolen

CTodd

R Tosellini

A User

Cvan der Luijt
EBE van Ginkel
Jvan Haarlem
P van der Plas
Cvan Haeften
R Veldhuyzen
C Verlinden-Verdier
P Verlinden
JP Vessaz

P VIAU

H Wapstra

C WATSON

L Weare

RJ Weiss

H Wenzel
TWilliams

L Winzer
G.Zimmermann
M Zingler
Cvan Haeften
R Veldhuyzen
C Verlinden-Verdier
P Verlinden
JP Vessaz

P VIAU

H Wapstra

C WATSON

L Weare

RJ Weiss

H Wenzel
TWilliams

25.3*
17.2*
40.0*
18.3*
15.5%
13.4*
22.5%*
52.0*
19.4*
19.8*
54.0*
54.0*
54.0*
27.6*
22.4*
22.6*
18.2*
54.0*
20.2*
15.2*
36.0*
36.0*
11.8*
28.5*
20.4*
54.0*
35.4*
54.0*
54.0*
33.8*
54.0*
16.8*
54.0*
17.9*
27.5*
23.1*
25.1*
32.4*
54.0*
26.0*
54.0*
35.4%
54.0*
54.0*
33.8*
54.0*
16.4*
54.0*
17.9*
27.5%*
23.1*
25.1*



WINZ 2 L Winzer 32.4*
ZIMM 1 G.Zimmermann 54.0*
ZING 1 M Zingler 26.0*



