



Handicap List

02/06/2018

Please notify any errors to Rafael.Lucas.Rodriguez@esa.int

AALB 1	I. Aalbers-Ligthart	46.0*
AGUI 3	I Aguilar Sanchez	28.9*
ALLE 1	M Allen-Jordaan	36.0*
ALLE 2	R Allen	27.4*
ANSA 1	S Ansari	19.8*
BAST 3	M Basten-Beuk	36.0*
BAUS 1	F Bausier	54.0*
BEAR 1	M Bearman	19.0*
BECK 1	G Beckwith	18.0*
BEDD 1	A Beddow	36.0*
BEHR 1	I Behrmann-Scheer	32.4*
BEHR 2	P Behrmann	17.4*
BINE 2	HC Binedell	46.0*
BING 1	C Bingham	22.2*
BINN 1	DA BINNS	10.6*
BLYT 1	P Blythe	15.3*
BOCK 2	JL Bock	54.0*
BOER 1	N de Boer	24.1*
BOER 2	R Boer	21.0*
BORD 1	F BORDALLO VILLAR	25.3*
BORS 1	N Borst	23.4*
BORS 2	W Borst	26.8*
BREE 1	M Breedijk	33.2*
BROT 1	L Brothier	16.5*
BROU 1	R Brough	31.5*
BURE 1	R Bureo Dacal	36.0*
BUTU 1	J Butu	18.2*
CAPI 1	S Capitanio	24.5*
CARM 1	A Carmio	54.0*
CARM 2	B Carmio	53.0*
CERR 1	G. Cerrone	34.5*
CHAT 1	B Chaturvedi	24.1*
CHAT 2	D Chaturvedi	20.3*
CHIA 1	JC CHIARINI	19.5*
CLYM 1	B Clymans	25.1*
COLL 1	D Collins	23.7*
COND 1	B Condon	30.9*
CONN 1	C Connor	26.4*
COST 1	P Coste	54.0*

CUIP 1	E CUIPER	24.2*
DAVI 2	EJAM Davis-van de Berg	23.1*
DAVI 3	RW Davis	23.3*
DEJ 1	BW de Jong	25.7*
DETT 1	N Dettmann	15.2*
DOES 1	GMT Doeswijk-Kavanagh	12.7*
DOES 2	HP Doeswijk	25.2*
DUMO 1	ML DUMONT	54.0*
DURR 1	SJ DURRANT	54.0*
EDWA 1	C. EDWARDS	23.0*
EIJK 1	AM van den Eijkel	35.4*
ELFV 1	A Elfving	15.6*
ELIA 1	C Elia	54.0*
ELSE 1	F.M. ELSEENDOORN	46.0*
FANC 1	L FANCHI	54.0*
FANC 2	L Fanchi	49.0*
FRAN 1	A FRANKE	54.0*
FREN 1	H French	36.0*
FREN 2	JA French	23.2*
FRIT 1	JC Fritzsche	36.0*
FRUE 1	H FRUEHOLZ	43.0*
GARA 1	C Garat	54.0*
GARA 2	F Garat	16.6*
GAT1	G Gatti	36.0*
GILL 1	M Gillies	10.1*
GLAT 1	A Glatston	28.7*
GONG 1	H Gongrijp	36.0*
GOUL 1	G Gould	41.0*
GOUR 1	G Gourmelon	22.3*
GREE 2	D. GREEN	54.0*
HAAK 1	C Haakman	22.3*
HAAS 1	JP Haasnoot	25.4*
HARB 1	R Harboe Sorensen	29.7*
HARB 4	M. Harboe-Sorensen	38.0*
HARR 1	R Harris	24.0*
HART 1	I Hartog	24.7*
HENS 2	J Hensbergen	15.4*
HENS 3	B Henson	25.0*
HERB 1	D Herbst	54.0*
HILL 1	P Hillebrand	22.2*
HJOR 1	AGI Hjortnaes-Pedersen	21.8*
HJOR 2	K Hjortnaes	30.2*
HOEK 1	F.P.M. Hoek	34.1*
HOLT 1	J Holt	24.2*
HORD 1	M Hordijk	20.6*
HUBE 1	F HUBER	27.7*
HUNT 1	J Hunt	21.4*
ISAK 1	D Isakeit	34.1*
ISAK 2	G Isakeit	15.7*
JANS 1	Floor Jansen	47.0*
JANS 2	R Jansen	21.0*
JEAN 1	A Jeanes	12.3*

JEAN 2	B Jeanes	36.0*
JONE 1	H Jones	14.6*
JUNG 1	B Jung	23.0*
JUNG 2	G Jung	26.5*
JURA 1	PJ Jurado Lozano	41.0*
KARL 1	H-U Karl	36.0*
LAVO 2	X Lavocat	36.0*
LAWT 1	C Lawton	20.2*
LEIB 1	J LEIBRANDT	23.5*
LIND 1	HN LINDMAN	11.0*
LUCA 3	R Lucas Rodriguez	13.9*
LUDW 1	K Ludwig	18.0*
MARE 1	E MARELLI	38.0*
MART 5	P Martino	27.7*
MCDO 2	C McDonnell	27.3*
MCMA 1	P McManamon	27.0*
MCNA 1	P. McNamara	9.3*
MEIN 1	M Meiner	22.1*
MEIN 2	R Meiner	30.3*
MICH 1	X Michalski	19.1*
MICH 2	Alexandre Michalski	19.9*
MIGN 1	D. Mignolo	20.4*
MOON 1	SG MOON	25.9*
MULL 1	M Mueller-Dettmann	38.0*
MURR 1	A MURRELL	15.0*
NICK 1	B Nickson	24.8*
NICK 2	R Nickson	25.4*
NOLL 1	H Nollen	18.7*
OBST 1	A Obst	26.6*
OEL 1	H van Oel	24.4*
PARI 1	D PARIS	44.0*
PEET 1	FW Peeters	19.9*
PEET 2	J Peeters	18.7*
PERE 1	J Pereira	19.5*
PIMM 1	I Pimm	17.4*
PINN 1	F PINNA	22.7*
POHL 1	A Pohland	54.0*
PRAD 1	R Prades	22.7*
PREZ 1	SR PREZELUS	14.4*
PROW 1	P prowaregolf	36.0*
RACC 1	G RACCA	26.1*
RAUC 1	EH RAUCAMP-VAN LUYN	34.8*
REDD 1	J Reddy	30.3*
REDD 2	J Reddy	31.5*
REGI 1	V Regis	17.8*
REMM 1	AWLM REMMEN	27.2*
RODG 1	D. Rodgers	47.0*
RODR 1	P RODRIGUEZ	42.0*
ROLL 1	M Roll	17.6*
ROLL 2	J Rolls-Philips	24.4*
ROOS 1	P Roos	15.8*
ROSM 1	T Rosmalen	19.6*

SABB 1	M. SABBATINI	25.3*
SABO 1	E Sabourin	17.2*
SAND 1	A Sanderink	40.0*
SMEL 1	BJ Smeltink	18.3*
SMEL 2	W Smeltink	15.5*
SMIT 1	G Smit	13.4*
SMIT 2	O Smith	22.5*
SORE 1	J Sorensen	52.0*
SPAN 1	W Spangenberg	19.4*
SPIN 2	G Spinella	19.8*
STER 2	U Sterzl	54.0*
STRA 1	E Strauch	54.0*
STRI 1	N STRICKER	54.0*
TAN 1	G Tan	27.6*
TAYL 1	BG Taylor	22.4*
THI 1	V Thirkettle-Kayser	22.6*
THIR 1	A Thirkettle	18.2*
THOR 1	JML Thoret Slagmolen	54.0*
TODD 1	C Todd	20.2*
TOSE 1	R Tosellini	15.2*
USER 1	A User	36.0*
VAN 2	C van der Luijt	36.0*
VAN 6	EBE van Ginkel	11.8*
VAN 7	J van Haarlem	28.5*
VAN 10	P van der Plas	20.4*
VAN 13	C van Haeften	54.0*
VELD 2	R Veldhuyzen	35.4*
VERL 1	C Verlinden-Verdier	54.0*
VERL 2	P Verlinden	54.0*
VESS 1	JP Vessaz	33.8*
VIAU 1	P VIAU	54.0*
WAPS 1	H Wapstra	16.8*
WATS 1	C WATSON	54.0*
WEAR 1	L Weare	17.9*
WEIS 1	RJ Weiss	27.5*
WENZ 1	H Wenzel	23.1*
WILL 1	TWilliams	25.1*
WINZ 2	L Winzer	32.4*
ZIMM 1	G. Zimmermann	54.0*
ZING 1	M Zingler	26.0*
VAN 13	C van Haeften	54.0*
VELD 2	R Veldhuyzen	35.4*
VERL 1	C Verlinden-Verdier	54.0*
VERL 2	P Verlinden	54.0*
VESS 1	JP Vessaz	33.8*
VIAU 1	P VIAU	54.0*
WAPS 1	H Wapstra	16.4*
WATS 1	C WATSON	54.0*
WEAR 1	L Weare	17.9*
WEIS 1	RJ Weiss	27.5*
WENZ 1	H Wenzel	23.1*
WILL 1	TWilliams	25.1*

WINZ 2	L Winzer	32.4*
ZIMM 1	G. Zimmermann	54.0*
ZING 1	M Zingler	26.0*